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APPLIQUE MURALE LED
EXTÉRIEUR

Descriptif :
- Corps en fonte d’aluminium
- Diffuseur polycarbonate

AA+A++

IP54

Dimmable

110-240V~
  50/60Hz IK08

161 mm

240 mm

80 mm

80 mm

	 CODE	 Flux LED	 Puissance	 Kelvin	 Angle	 Couleur

0704 	 700 lm	 10 W	 3000K	 110�	 Gris 
					     anthracite


